
Commitments
Name Booking Datetime DOB Gender Brought in By
ANDERSON, JOHN DAVID 3/3/2026 5:45:00 PM 06/13/1972 MALE MC005096 - KREPP, DYLAN ERIC

 HOMELESS GRAND JUNCTION, CO 81507
Charge Description

State     90Z   16-2-110 M FAILURE TO APPEAR WARRANT
BLAKEY, KEVIN RAY 3/3/2026 9:45:00 PM 01/27/1969 MALE MC004745 - URBIN, KRISTOPHER PAUL

2958 MESA AVE GRAND JUNCTION, CO 81504
Charge Description

State     100   18-3-303 M2 FALSE IMPRISONMENT
State     13A   18-3-202(2)(b) F3 ASSAULT IN THE FIRST DEGREE / WITH INJURY

Mesa County Jail Records
Print Date/Time:3/4/2026 10:00:00 AM From Date:3/3/2026

To Date:3/3/2026
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BURRITT, JAMES FRED 3/3/2026 5:55:00 PM 04/11/1974 MALE GJ013188 - DALY, ERIN RAE

1340 N 22ND ST GRAND JUNCTION, CO 81501
Charge Description

State     90Z   18-6-803.5(1)(a) M1 VIOLATION OF A PROTECTION ORDER
BUSTOS-CAMPOS, CHARLAYNA 
VALENTINA

3/3/2026 9:40:00 AM 06/23/1997 FEMALE MC004321 - BACA, ANDREW PHILLIP

2957 PARKWAY DR GRAND JUNCTION, CO 81504
Charge Description

State     91A   42-3-202(1)(B) MV TAB OR STICKER NOT DISPLAY PROPERLY ON REAR LIC PLATE
State     91A   42-2-138 (1)(d) T2 DRIVING UNDER RESTRAINT - ALCOHOL
State     91A   42-4-1409(3) NO INSURANCE IN POSSESSION
State     90Z   18-8-104 (1)(a) M2 OBSTRUCTING A PEACE OFFICER, FIREFIGHTER OR EMERGENCY MEDICAL PERSONNEL
State     90Z   18-8-103 M2 RESISTING ARREST
State     35B   18-18-428 DPO POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
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CHAMBERS, MICHAEL LEE JR 3/3/2026 10:00:00 AM 05/20/1998 MALE MC005096 - KREPP, DYLAN ERIC

251 THISTLE ST GRAND JUNCTION, CO 81503
Charge Description

State     90Z   18-8-103 M2 RESISTING ARREST
State     90Z   18-8-104 (1)(a) M2 OBSTRUCTING A PEACE OFFICER, FIREFIGHTER OR EMERGENCY MEDICAL PERSONNEL
State     35B   18-18-428 DPO POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
State     35A   18-18-405 DF1 DIST/MAN/POSS W/INTENT >225G SCH I/II OR >112G METH, HEROIN, KATAMINE, CATHINONE OR > 

50MG OF FLUNITRAZIPAM
CLARK, BRANDON WAYNE 3/3/2026 2:15:00 PM 01/05/1983 MALE GJ014064 - CRAWFORD, CARTER

 HOMELESS GRAND JUNCTION, CO 81501
Charge Description

State     90Z   18-7-301(1)(e) PO PUBLIC INDECENCY - EXPOSE GENITALS
CONNORS, DAVID JOHN 3/3/2026 4:56:39 PM 11/16/1979 MALE MC100030 - SATTERFIELD, MICHAEL LEE

3190 KENNEDY AVE GRAND JUNCTION, CO 81504
Charge Description

State     520   18-12-106(1)(d) M1 PROHIBITED USE OF A WEAPON
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CONTI, NICHOLAS HAYES 3/3/2026 3:50:00 PM 02/03/1976 MALE GJ014344 - MOORE, COLE

Charge Description

State     90Z   16-2-110 F FAILURE TO APPEAR WARRANT
CYR, GEORGE LEE 3/3/2026 11:30:00 PM 07/24/1983 MALE MC004618 - NEQUETTE, DAKOTA JAMES

523 GARLAND ST CLIFTON, CO 81520
Charge Description

State     13A   18-3-206 F5 MENACING-REAL/SIMULATED WEAPON
State     13A   18-3-206 F5 MENACING-REAL/SIMULATED WEAPON

MELESKI, ROBERT JAMES 3/3/2026 5:30:00 PM 02/10/1979 MALE GJ013752 - GARTON, MYLES

659 29 1/2 RD GRAND JUNCTION, CO 81504
Charge Description

State     90Z   16-2-110 FAILURE TO APPEAR WARRANT - MUNI
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PETERS, ADRIAN WILBERT 3/3/2026 7:10:00 PM 12/17/1989 MALE GJ012989 - OBRIEN, SHANDON

2842 KENNEDY AVE Apt. A GRAND JUNCTION, CO 81501
Charge Description

State     13B   18-3-204 M1 ASSAULT IN THE THIRD DEGREE
State     90Z   16-2-110 M FAILURE TO APPEAR WARRANT

RINGOLD, DIANE DEVORA 3/3/2026 12:40:00 PM 08/23/1984 FEMALE MC005960 - FEWELL, KAYLA ANNE

2852 ELM AVE GRAND JUNCTION, CO 81501
Charge Description

State     90Z   16-11-207 PROBATION VIOLATION
State     90Z   18-6-803.5(1)(b) M1 VIOLATION OF A PROTECTION ORDER

UTTER, LUKE KENNETH 3/3/2026 10:30:00 PM 11/28/1984 MALE PEARCE, D

 HOMELESS GRAND JUNCTION, CO 81504
Charge Description

State     90Z   16-2-110 FAILURE TO APPEAR WARRANT - MUNI
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WHEELER, DEBORAH JOANNE 3/3/2026 9:42:00 PM 03/02/1984 FEMALE GJ013800 - YAHN, VICTOR

 HOMELESS GRAND JUNCTION, CO
Charge Description

State     90Z   16-2-110 M FAILURE TO APPEAR WARRANT
State     90Z   16-2-110 M FAILURE TO APPEAR WARRANT

YOUNG, RACHEL NICKOL 3/3/2026 11:45:00 AM 02/12/1988 FEMALE MC006087 - BROCK, CAMBREE ELIZABETH

Charge Description

State     90Z   17-26-120 FUGITIVE IN-TRANSIT
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